

SAL on A/C bill
12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name: Const of H.I R.C.C					
bridge over Dhaneepur do					
margada road near					
Ramcharand Jola					
Heed - HAWARD					
Ass M - 29/SBD/of 2021-22					
D.O.S - 12-02-2021					
D.O.C - 11-02-2022					
E.A - Om sai Bnglcom					
Naga bazar					
Saharsa					

(1) Excavation for structure -					
as per drawing - - -					
meas item no 8 P/8					
(i) upto depth 3m					
688.08 cum @ 305.42					= 210158.00
(ii) upto 3.0m to 6.0m depth					
177.18 cum @ 362.69					
					= 64261.00
(2) providing and laying of					
P.C.C mix as per drawing - -					
meas item no 8 P/8					
42.29 cum @ 6498.51					
					= 274822.00
Continuation					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) R.C.C grade M-30 in pile foundation					
vide item no P/9					
465.42 cum @ 7192.61					
					= 3347585.00
(4) Bored Cast in situ M35 grade R.C.C pile excluding					
(ii) 1200 mm ϕ					
vide item no 6 P/8					
716.00 mtr @ 16978.48					
					= 12156992.00
(5) Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar in foundation					
vide item no 4 P/7					
115.17 MT @ 56116.73					
					= 6462964.00
(6) providing steel line 10mm thick for clamps and 6mm thick					
vide item no 5 P/7					
18.465 MT @ 76012.81					
					= 1408196.00
(6A) providing construction one span service road to reach					
vide item no 2 P/7					
56.25 RM @ 3703.92					
					= 208345.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) R.C.C. grade 11-30 m Sub-structure					
side 11-11 (11) P/9					
(11) up to 5.0 m height					
149.961 cum					
31.591 cum P/26					
+ 32.202 cum P/27					
$\Sigma = 213.554 \text{ cum} @ 7459.61$					
					= 1593030.00
(8) R.C.C. grade 10.0 m Height					
14.728 cum P/27					
29.286 cum P/29					
29.286 cum P/30					
29.286 cum P/32					
8.25 cum P/34					
+ 8.25 cum P/36					
$\Sigma = 119.085 \text{ cum} @ 7535.48$					
					= 897263.00
(9) R.C.C. grade - 35 m					
Sub-structure					
NA 11-11 (11) P/37					
2.72 cum					
+ 15.55 cum P/40					
18.27 cum					
Consolid					
18.26 cum @ 7630.37					
					= 139331.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) Supplying fitting and placing					
1720 bar					
made item No 9 P/8					
17.874 MT					
3.583 MT			P/25		
4.19 MT			P/29		
4.19 MT			P/30		
4.19 MT			P/32		
2.27 MT			P/33		
2.27 MT			P/35		
4.496 MT			P/39		
Total 43.063 MT @ 56276.49					
					= 2423434.00
(10) Supplying fitting and fixing in					
position true to line and					
level POT-PTFE bearing					
made item No 10 P/40					
24.0 Nos @ 44279.34					
					= 1062704.00
(11) Supplying fitting and fixing in					
position true to line and					
level					
made item No (11) P/40					
262950.00 @ 20.78					
					= 205102.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Grounding weep holes					
b.c.c.					
wide iden to 12 P/40					
132.00					
122.50 No. 2 110.48					
					= 15903.00
(15) P.L. R.C.C. in super str.					
Complete as per -					
wide iden to 15 P/46					
77.96 cum					
77.96 cum P/52					
T = 155.92 cum @ 8293.50					
					= 1293123.00
(16) Supply & fitting & placement of NSA bar					
wide iden to 16 P/45					
8.725 mt					
2.941 mt P/48					
8.725 mt P/52					
2.941 mt P/54					
T = 23.332 mt @ 57513.01					
					= 1341894.00
(35) P.L. of logo of project					
wide iden to 17 P/7					
2.0 Mts @ 8722.80					
					= 17446.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) SUPPLY Displacement of existing str.					
vide item no 4 P/9					
2.25 cum @ 246.63					
					= 555.00
(ii) R.C.C. - -					
vide item no 4 P/10					
29.40 cum @ 1219.10					
					= 35842.00
(5) SUPPLY Cement mortar - -					
vide item no 5 P/10					
19.50 cum @ 246.63					
					= 12208.00
(1) SUPPLY Cost of embankment					
width approved - - P/L					
vide item no (1) P/10					
11200.00 cum @ 190.07					
					= 2147791.00
(2) SUPPLY Compaction of M.S.B.					
vide item no 2 P/10					
30.00 cum @ 323.03					
					= 97141.00
					T = 35410784.00
Add 12% W.S.T					= 4249294.00
Add 1% L.S					= 354108.00

Continuation

T = 40014186.00

C/b

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Scanned by CamScanner